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199912010004
84901

12/01/1999
10:08:58

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE,
JIMMY R

199912170005
08231

12/17/1999
09:19:04

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOTHARD,
JIMMY

200001110000
10891

01/11/2000
09:31:18

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEARSON,
BILLY J

200012070004
22131

12/07/2000
10:03:07

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICK, DEBRA
A

200210110004
97670

10/11/2002
08:00:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENRY,
KIMBERLY R

200304170002
34630

04/17/2003
12:47:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEMP, HENRY
S

200401080000
13140

01/08/2004
10:32:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NELSON,
DAYNE G

200402090000
65680

02/09/2004
10:02:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SALSER, LEO

200402230000
91500

02/23/2004
12:23:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS,
JAMES C

200407160003
95790

07/16/2004
02:15:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
KENNY

200408130004
56870

08/13/2004
01:52:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MENDOZA,
MIGUEL A

200510210005
48430

10/21/2005
10:49:58

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
HARRY S

200512060006
30600

12/06/2005
12:06:24

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
TAMMY M

200601190000
29440

01/19/2006
10:47:29

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY LENA
S



200603220001
35840

03/22/2006
03:52:11

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLEMONS
MICHAEL

200001190000
20651

01/19/2000
10:23:19

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILLIPS,
DONNY E

200002290000
63471

02/29/2000
10:47:23

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHANER,
STACY R

200105030001
76301

05/03/2001
01:43:30

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITFIELD,
MIKE R

200209260004
65280

09/26/2002
02:18:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UPTON,
RONALD E

200312220008
20160

12/22/2003
10:11:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RASBURY,
DOUGLAS R

200403240001
49020

03/24/2004
08:55:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANNER,
KATHRYN C

200403240001
49090

03/24/2004
08:55:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHNECKENB
ERGER,
WILLIAM D

200412030006
63710

12/03/2004
02:17:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYLEY,
POLLYANNE H

200504130001
73780

04/13/2005
10:54:37

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEPHERD,
MERRILL B

200508290004
45280

08/29/2005
12:27:28

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
CLIFTON T

200509120004
69810

09/12/2005
09:22:46

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIFFIN
KATHY A

200511180006
03200

11/18/2005
01:05:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PETERSON
ROBERT C SR

200512190006
53940

12/19/2005
02:52:30

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TATUM
KIMBERLY

200601250000
41240

01/25/2006
01:40:05

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
MARY ELAI

200601190000
29420

01/19/2006
10:24:35

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCRAY
KRISTEN L


