Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199912010004 84901	12/01/1999 10:08:58	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE, JIMMY R						
199912170005 08231	12/17/1999 09:19:04	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOTHARD, JIMMY						
200001110000 10891	01/11/2000 09:31:18	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEARSON, BILLY J						
200012070004 22131	12/07/2000 10:03:07	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VICK, DEBRA A						
200210110004 97670	10/11/2002 08:00:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENRY, KIMBERLY R						
200304170002 34630	04/17/2003 12:47:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEMP, HENRY S						
200401080000 13140	01/08/2004 10:32:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NELSON, DAYNE G						
200402090000 65680	02/09/2004 10:02:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SALSER, LEO						
200402230000 91500	02/23/2004 12:23:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUCAS, JAMES C						
200407160003 95790	07/16/2004 02:15:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, KENNY						
200408130004 56870	08/13/2004 01:52:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MENDOZA, MIGUEL A						
200510210005 48430	10/21/2005 10:49:58	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES HARRY S						
200512060006 30600	12/06/2005 12:06:24	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE TAMMY M						
200601190000 29440	01/19/2006 10:47:29	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY LENA S						

200603220001 35840	03/22/2006 03:52:11	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLEMONS MICHAEL			
200001190000 20651	01/19/2000 10:23:19	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHILLIPS, DONNY E			
200002290000 63471	02/29/2000 10:47:23	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHANER, STACY R			
200105030001 76301	05/03/2001 01:43:30	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITFIELD, MIKE R			
200209260004 65280	09/26/2002 02:18:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UPTON, RONALD E			
200312220008 20160	12/22/2003 10:11:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RASBURY, DOUGLAS R			
200403240001 49020	03/24/2004 08:55:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANNER, KATHRYN C			
200403240001 49090	03/24/2004 08:55:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHNECKENB ERGER, WILLIAM D			
200412030006 63710	12/03/2004 02:17:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYLEY, POLLYANNE H			
200504130001 73780	04/13/2005 10:54:37	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEPHERD, MERRILL B			
200508290004 45280	08/29/2005 12:27:28	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, CLIFTON T			
200509120004 69810	09/12/2005 09:22:46	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIFFIN KATHY A			
200511180006 03200	11/18/2005 01:05:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PETERSON ROBERT C SR			
200512190006 53940	12/19/2005 02:52:30	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TATUM KIMBERLY			
200601250000 41240	01/25/2006 01:40:05	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON MARY ELAI			
200601190000 29420	01/19/2006 10:24:35	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCRAY KRISTEN L			